Chain slings
User instructions
Suspension chains grade 8
Round steel chains grade 8
Suspension links, accessories grade 8
Chain slings grade 10
Round steel chains grade 10
Suspension links, accessories grade 10

Safety factor 1 strand 2 strands 3 and 4 strands Chain
slings Loop chains
4
β
β
β
β
Inclination angle 0° 0° up to 45° 46° - 60° up to 45° 46° - 60° up to 45° 46° - 60° up to 45° up to 45° up to 45°
Load factor 1 0.8 1.4 1 1.12 0.8 2.1 1.5 1.6 1.4 2.1
Code D Load capacity (t)
Chain sling grade 10
CM10C-05 5 1.00 0.80 1.40 1.00 1.12 0.80 2.00 1.50 1.60 1.40 2.00
CM10C-06 6 1.40 1.12 2.00 1.40 1.60 1.12 3.00 2.12 2.24 2.00 3.00
CM10C-07 7 1.90 1.50 2.65 1.90 2.12 1.50 4.00 2.80 3.00 2.65 4.00
CM10C-08 8 2.50 2.00 3.55 2.50 2.80 2.00 5.30 3.75 4.00 3.55 5.30
CM10C-10 10 4.00 3.15 5.60 4.00 4.25 3.15 8.00 6.00 6.30 5.60 8.00
CM10C-13 13 6.70 5.30 9.50 6.70 7.50 5.30 14.00 10.00 10.60 9.50 14.00
CM10C-16 16 10.00 8.00 14.00 10.00 11.20 8.00 21.20 15.00 16.00 14.00 21.20
CM10C-20 19 14.00 11.20 20.00 14.00 16.00 11.20 30.00 21.20 22.40 20.00 30.00
CM10C-22 22 19.00 15.00 26.50 19.00 21.20 15.00 40.00 28.00 30.00 26.50 40.00
CM10C-26 26 26.50 21.20 37.50 26.50 30.00 21.20 56.00 40.00 42.50 37.50 56.00
CM10C-32 32 40.00 31.50 56.00 40.00 45.00 31.50 85.00 60.00 63.00 56.00 85.00
Chain slings grade 8
CM08C-06 6 1.12 0.90 1.60 1.12 1.25 0.90 2.36 1.70 1.80 1.60 2.36
CM08C-07 7 1.50 1.20 2.12 1.50 1.70 1.20 3.15 2.24 2.50 2.12 3.15
CM08C-08 8 2.00 1.60 2.80 2.00 2.24 1.60 4.25 3.00 3.15 2.80 4.25
CM08C-10 10 3.15 2.50 4.25 3.15 3.55 2.50 6.70 4.75 5.00 4.25 6.70
CM08C-13 13 5.30 4.25 7.50 5.30 5.90 4.25 11.20 8.00 8.50 7.50 11.20
CM08C-16 16 8.00 6.30 11.20 8.00 9.00 6.30 17.00 11.80 12.50 11.20 17.00
CM08C-20 19 11.20 8.95 16.00 11.20 12.50 8.95 23.60 17.00 18.00 16.00 23.60
CM08C-22 22 15.00 12.00 21.20 15.00 17.00 12.00 31.50 22.40 23.60 21.20 31.50
CM08C-26 26 21.20 16.95 30.00 21.20 23.70 16.95 45.00 31.50 30.50 30.00 45.00
CM08C-32 32 31.50 25.20 45.00 31.50 35.20 25.20 67.00 47.50 50.00 45.00 67.00
Chain slings
4User instructions
1717
Asymmetrical